
 745 

 591 

 4
33

 

 1
3 

 3
29

 

 
55

 
 

10
0 

ste
ekc

irk
el

12
5

 
10,2 (4x) 

 2
66

 

 220 

 178 
 38 

 2
16

 

 
12 (6x) 
 2

89
 

 1
45

 

 57 

 
10

1 

ste
ekc

irk
el 

12
5

 8,5 (4x) 

12 11

A

G

F

E

D

C

B

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

2345678910 1

12 9 8 6 4 211 10 17 5 3

H

A

DRAWN

CHK'D

APPV'D

MFG

Q.A

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

FINISH: DEBURR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES

NAME DATE

Maatschets:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING REVISION

TITLE:

SCALE:1:5 SHEET 1 OF 1

A2

WEIGHT: 

HEWA 50 075 motor 132S blauw afm

Mercator Total Casting B.V.

Henk Diepeveen 05-09-2019


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


